{Commissioner)

Approved by TMG%LV ‘ Mﬁﬂ&éf

Approved by

(Mayor or CAQ)

DATE: 30-Jan-24
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT Contract Modification: |1
CHANGE ORDER '
CONTRACT #: C-061-2021
PROJECT: Lakes Edge Condominium Association, Inc., FY21 Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant
TO: Lakes Edge Condominium Association, Inc.
Original Contract Amount $12,000.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $12,000.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$1,679.00
Percent Change of This Contract Modification -14%
Original Contract Amount $12,000.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$1,679.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 149,
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order -, $10,321.00
Recommended by —-:btwvu[(/ 4 '—YY‘\—(—Z{——/ (Proj. Engr.) Date ‘9-'{ I
e
Accepted by 4, &> (Consultant) Date_ 1/3¢/ Y
Accepted by (Contractor) Date
Approved by ; ;22% ;i‘] z (Director) Date &/~ /- 9?

Date ZZ ﬁ'g Z(‘f

Date




¢ Jo g abed

(00'629't) $ 2011 JoBJJUOD Ul (eseaioul) JoN
- $ aseaIoul [BJo |
00649l $ aseel09p |eJ0 )
- $ - 4 14
- $ - $ €L
- $ - $ 4%
- $ - $ b
- $ - $ ol
- $| - $ 6
- $] - $ 8
- $ - $ L
- $| - $ 9
- $] - $ S
- $ - $ 4
- $| - $ €
- $| - $ 4
- $ 1006191 $ | 006L9°4 $ I $1 1=a |
uomh_._oom m___Mmeoc_ ﬁom.;:oom%__w*mmﬁomo Sold Wun Apueno | syun sabueyo jo Uondioseq \.%%< HM_
‘suoneoyoads pue sueyd j0BU02 ay) Loy sabueyd Bummoljoy ay) ypm Aidwod o} pajsanbal Agauay ale no s
QU] ‘UONBIDOSSY Wniuiwopuo)) abp3 sayen ol
Juels) sauadu|] Jo8(oid Ajjenp Jajemulolg LZAd - "ouj ‘uoleldossy wniuiwopuo)) abpg seye1  :1o0afoid

L20Z-190#

b

vZ-uer-0g

# 10VHINOD
‘# POW JoenuoD
dlva

LNIWNYIA0O ALNNOD NvEHN FLLIAVI-NOLONIXAT

NOILVIIdIQON LOVHINOD




Page 3 of 3

Lakes Edge Condominium Association, Inc.,
PROJECT: FY21 Stormwater Quality Project Incentive
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. 061-2021
CHANGE ORDER: 1

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _ X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? _ Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




